RIWAYAT HIDUP

Nama : Desi Ratnasari

Tempat/Tanggal Lahir: Jakarta, 26 Desember 2002

Jenis Kelamin : Perempuan

Agama : Islam

Kewarganegaraan : Indonesia

Alamat : Jalan Pucung 1 No.54 Kramat Jati, Jakarta Timur
No. Telp : 082114323955

Email : desrtnsr@gmail.com

Nama Orang Tua
Ayah : Zulfahmi

Ibu : Chaironi

Pendidikan Formal

1. SDN Batu Ampar 13 Pagi
2. SMP Negeri 150 Jakarta
3. SMA Negeri 62 Jakarta

4. Universitas Pembangunan Nasional “Veteran” Jakarta

(2009-2015)
(2015-2018)
(2018-2021)
(2021-2025)



